
Comp #

Name

Other # 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

M54 Marley Jackwitz 1 1 1 3

526 Sophie- lee Schultz 1 1 1 1 4

X99 Xavier Davey 1 1 1 3

59 Cooper Say 1 1 1 1 1 5

240 Nate Goulding 1 1 1 1 1 5

44 Luis Cannon X 1 1 2

164 Hunter McCauley 1 1 2

6 Daniel Kirby 1 1 1 1 1 5

11 Jessica Miller 142 1 1 1 3

2 Vincent Horton 7; 13 1 1 1 1 4

251 Ezra Jenner 1 1 1 1 4

228 Maxx Miller 1 1

16 Harriet Callow 1 1

A21 Aden Oakland 1 1 2

570 Sam Czislowski 1 1

542 Ace Powell 1 1

24 Bailey Smith 1 1 2

17 Ely Dansey 1 1

29 Lewis Fretwell 1 1

120 Cooper Girdler 1 1 2

R Rahni Swan 1 1

X Bryce Grady 1 1

HUS Charlie Hartog 1

KTM Angus Hartog 1

J01 Jack Simpson 1

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - 50cc Demo 4-8yrs



Comp 

#

Name Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

36 Max Stevenson 92 90 82 67 99 430

J52 Jackson Fuller 94 96 90 67 70 417

557 Jake Lane 105 102 207

J69 Jett Williams 105 99 204

H28 Hayden Downie 80 80

570 Sam Czislowski 30 30

348 Jed Crittenden 0 0

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - 50cc Auto (7-8yrs)



Comp 

#

Name Class Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

15 Valentino Mitchell A 58 70 70 198

J4 Jake Cannon A 92 105 197

H06 Hayden Lacey A 105 105

436 Kobe Drew A 102 102

24 Jet Alsop A 97 97

204 Liam Owens A 96 96

O3 Brady Swan A 64 64

178 Nate Glasby A 60 60

T16 Trey Williams B 83 91 92 64 96 426

565 Jack Sheppard B 80 88 82 70 105 425

718 Wyatt Delangen B 105 102 51 60 90 408

557 Jake Lane B 83 90 90 263

61 Tommy Callow B 94 82 176

J69 Jett Williams B 83 49 132

J23 Jack Hall B 91 91

854 William McCosker C 82 86 90 60 80 398

K06 Kyle Collingwood C 92 102 64 90 348

N02 Ned Short C 60 99 0 70 105 334

811 Hamish O'Donnell C 96 98 92 286

151 Ethan Horton C 78 82 54 71 285

G20 Georgia Say C 75 80 76 231

H28 Hayden Downie C 99 99

36 Max Stevenson C 85 85

242 Boyd Girdler C 70 70

23 Sam Briggs C 56 56

111 Jackson Spies C 54 54

348 Jed Crittenden C 0 0

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - 65cc (7-9yrs)



Comp 

#

Name Class Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

583 Will Sheppard A 73 96 90 32 105 396

62 Ryan Alexanderson A 95 99 194

56 Lewis Callow A 87 105 192

77 Sam Davis A 78 102 180

J04 Jack Kitchen A 99 99

C4 Charli Cannon A 90 90

42 Blake Haidley A 78 78

362 Cody Bischof A 70 70

616 Boyd Delangen B 90 105 105 58 105 463

563 Riley Gierke B 86 94 94 60 96 430

413 Xander Jackwitz B 94 92 92 60 338

185 Riley Fitzpatrick B 105 105

O4 Clancy Swan B 70 70

387 Sam Moore B 54 54

393 Darcy Goodman C 105 97 96 64 60 422

209 Oliver Jackwitz C 92 86 80 55 94 407

255 Jett Lowe C 90 95 83 51 60 379

344 Darcy Lee C 97 105 65 105 372

65 Nathan Simpson C 50 54 104

229 Jock Cameron C 88 88

469 Lachlan Maloney C 85 85

534 Heath Webb C 79 79

K06 Kyle Collingwood C 78 78

9 Alister Harris C 78 78

R71 Rocco Jepson C 63 63

T15 Tyrone Bayliss C 54 54

G20 Georgia Say C 24 24

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - 65cc (10-12yrs)



Comp 

#

Name Class Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

56 Lewis Callow A 87 105 192

77 Sam Davis A 827 88 96 184

C4 Charli Cannon A 86 96 182

62 Ryan Alexanderson A 56 100 156

556 Jack Short A 49 30 64 143

85 Max Miller A 105 35 140

362 Cody Bishcof A 35 105 140

J04 Jack Kitchen A 78 78

449 Kobe Drew A 74 74

218 Will Sheppard B 102 62 90 35 90 379

583 Will Sheppard B 86 58 84 32 94 354

515 Ashton Hankin B 86 84 25 55 86 336

433 Campbell O'Donnell B 86 60 60 105 311

75 Tyler Lane B 93 105 84 282

86 Boston Purdey B 98 98

463 Kai Bonning B 97 97

O4 Clancy Swan B 65 65

J14 Jack Williams B 54 54

563 Riley Gierke C 64 100 105 64 102 435

Z79 Zac Smith C 88 76 79 52 76 371

344 Darcy Lee C 99 96 65 93 353

413 Xander Jackwitz C 105 88 88 65 346

856 Alister Harris C 11 82 74 50 73 279

A27 Alana Schultz C 62 0 84 146

393 Darcy Goodman C 56 90 146

652 Lachlan Cupitt C 88 56 144

650 Nathan Simpson C 82 82

404 Chelsea Reid C 53 53

229 Jock Cameron C 52 52

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Mini Lites (9-11yrs)



Comp 

#

Name Class Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

114 Logan Hoyling A 80 105 78 51 314

400 Jai Walker A 105 96 67 268

92 Ryan Gaylor A 94 95 189

457 Nicholas Otto A 525 96 84 180

88 Riley Goetch A 92 56 148

29 Noah Ferguson A 100 100

66 Ben Wilson A 82 82

644 Harry Nolan A 75 75

319 Jake McCutcheon A 75 75

754 Jayce Gosford A 67 67

233 Oliver Marchand A 60 60

11 Jackson Johnson A 51 51

14 Joshua Zorbas A 24 24

26 Nic Byrne B 79 80 80 70 105 414

873 Will Haines B 81 90 76 64 96 407

300 Ben Sheppard B 72 88 73 58 88 379

826 Jack Byrne B 66 75 68 53 86 348

743 Thomas Aitchison B 734 40 82 52 174

150 Cody Martin B 94 70 164

728 Hayley Miller B 73 85 158

844 Jackson Clinch B 65 23 69 157

80 Dylan Vivian B 105 105

J27 Jake Kowal B 102 102

156 Tom Loader B 71 26 97

J23 Jaikeb Downie B 97 97

34 Daniel Sutton B 92 92

98 Harrison Purdey B 90 90

539 Ethan Jones B 58 58

31 Lachlan Mendezona B 49 49

371 Dylan Moore B 30 30

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Mini Lites (12-15yrs)



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Mini Lites (12-15yrs)

J03 Jackson Brown C 86 86 58 92 322

802 Tyson Simpson C 84 78 54 94 310

250 Tyler Nichols C 76 50 72 47 245

135 Jay Bonney C 100 57 84 241

692 Lachlan Smith C 57 82 91 64 237

152 Sam Bailey C 65 105 170

835 Hamish Cameron C 79 71 150

513 Phoebe Dann C 65 82 147

216 Eddie Harris C 84 44 128

214 Luke Goodwin C 105 105

656 Brett Kennedy C 99 99

527 Brodie Brimblecombe C 96 96

Z22 Zac Festa C 92 92

N27 Noah Briggs C 54 54

R12 Rory Maunder C 49 49

398 Caleb Vogler C 46 46

A48 Anthoni Wiese C 46 46

93 Ethan Amos C 43 43

266 Jessica Maunder C 41 41

192 Jordan Jett C 35 35

19 Cameron Loder C 25 25

827 Beau Webb C 24 24

341 Josh Meintjes C 22 22



Comp 

#

Name Class Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

114 Logan Hoyling A 85 94 73 51 105 408

R69 Jai Walker A 400 85 92 58 235

440 Jacob Reed A 92 73 56 221

66 Ben Wilson A 85 80 26 191

56 Bleair Morrison A 80 78 158

324 Sam Larsen A 85 58 143

5 Jake Williams A 105 105

345 Jack Kukas A 105 105

8 Luke Walmsley A 102 102

33 Connor McNamara A 97 97

27 Mason Rowe A 94 94

38 Paris Rode A 85 85

457 Josh Linsey A 80 80

88 Rylee Goetch A 79 79

14 Joshua Zorbas A 74 74

233 Oliver Marchand A 58 58

754 Jayce Gosford A 57 57

220 Dylan Marchand A 35 35

315 Nathan Keable B 63 99 97 60 105 424

150 Cody Martin B 64 102 102 96 364

316 Ned Desbrow B N 67 92 159

179 Reece Wood B 88 67 155

172 Reece Meise B 75 60 135

656 Brett Kennedy B 86 86

T12 Thornton Brough B 79 79

13 Brody Barton B 71 71

11K Jackson Johnson B 67 67

92 Ryan Gaylor B 58 58

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Junior Lites (13-15yrs)



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Junior Lites (13-15yrs)
31 Lachlan Mendezona C 88 97 88 60 105 438

156 Tom Loader C 79 95 90 58 90 412

783 Harley Cornell C 76 90 77 52 88 383

790 Jordan Luck C 68 76 70 48 71 333

16 Jordan Meintjes C 87 56 72 24 72 311

612 Kalen Ramsay C 69 75 75 76 295

T52 Tristan Pentecost C 62 70 66 62 260

883 Lachlan Harris C 11/X 58 21 40 40 65 224

P51 Phoebe Dann C 513 63 68 63 194

929 Jayden Sharp C 105 70 175

728 Hayley Miller C 75 86 161

11M Dylan Averesch C 105 105

J23 Jaikeb Downie C 92 92

R72 Tahlia Drew C 85 85

844 Jackson Clinch C 84 84

O32 Jett Hicks C 80 80

702 Ivy Cross C 61 61

999 William Cooper C 55 55

W52 Brooke Williams C 45 45

31CRF Braydan Hartigan C 22 23 45

R12 Rory Maunder C 41 41

536 Grant Shelton C 40 40

91 Jordan Jett C 32 32

19 Cameron Loder C 19 19



Comp 

#

Name Other # RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9

288 Mitchell Evans 59 94 100 64 98 415

567 Cooper Gierke 54 80 71 50 84 339

949 Tim Althaus 59 55 74 60 88 336

214 Nathan Krause 220 71 82 54 99 306

K54 Kobe Reinke 40 71 62 43 78 294

67J James Burton J58 105 105 210

234 Charlie Turton 74 65 46 185

C58 Chevy Olexienko 72 62 134

463 Ryan Flanagan 85 49 134

17 Jace Stripp 46 81 127

655 Kass Mundey 99 99

J13 Joel Phillips 92 92

A39 Brodie Smith 90 90

F11 Chelsea Carter 88 88

429 Ryan Moresby-White 80 80

493 Logan Dwyer 78 78

Q94 Quinlen Adams 78 78

J16 Jamie Sanders 72 72

J33 Joshua Brown 70 70

999 Connor Lister 70 70

K84 Kobe Barton 60 60

T19 Tim Carpenter 56 56

591 Steel Adams 54 54

4 Lauren Jones 53 53

F96 Jamie Sanders 49 49

216 Lachy McKechnie 46 46

719 Scott Beveridge 43 43

41 Lachlan Mahon 39 39

XX Michael Wall 37 37

247 Steven Brown 28 28

4 Andrew Young 24 24

997 Aden Hawker 22 22

252 Sarah Guthrie 0

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Clubman Lites (16-19yrs)



Comp 

#

Name Other # RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

O72 Brenton Inglis 94 26 78 52 86 336

278 Lachlan Lee 949/278 61 72 66 40 78 317

M22 Ojai Maguire 53 65 43 43 71 275

428 Dean Simpson 55 68 58 44 47 272

825 Kyle Dalpastro 272 78 53 74 50 255

96m Sam MacNellie 38 65 47 33 67 250

541 Tom Goodall 454 63 90 92 245

27 Jaydon Robinson 102 99 201

O12 Liam Bladen 93 90 183

670 Dirk Boyce 23 54 26 21 55 179

482 Cameron Jenner 52 29 37 57 175

71 Kerrod Morrisey 60 105 165

895 Daniel Ruddick 7 47 36 11 70 164

m01 Anthony Driver 53 57 44 154

60 Malcolm George 52 92 144

N54 Nicholas McCosker 36 51 31 118

119 Ben Battistuzzi 272/825/947 27 18 19 47 111

836 Jonathon Wheeler 25 80 105

J05 Jesse Madden 105 105

195 Justin Hart 100 100

H77 Toa Cooper 37 55 92

O28 Steven Duck 88 88

565 Brendon Holmes 55 18 9 82

381 James Fox 22/107/616 13 31 37 81

H64 Hayden Campbell 79 79

43 Matt Kehl 77 77

913 John Corbould 76 76

135 Liam Wilson 71 71

887 Billy Harth 70 70

M66 Matt Hartwig 26 25 18 0 69

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior Lites



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior Lites
75 Danny Harris 68 68

554 Corey Bauer 65 65

824 Jack Zorbas 65 65

67 Clay Kilvington 64 64

4 Jake Hunter 64 64

614 Alexander Bell 22 39 61

510 Shane Slack 177/510 47 13 60

T Tim Wilkie 512 60 60

K93 Kyal Pennell 58 58

11 Evan Hood 56 56

57 Nicholas Baker 54 54

117 Shane Duff 11 42 53

498 Jake Jenyns 51 51

522 Joseph Smith 50 50

388 Liam Wilson 47 47

M77 Alex Morelli 45 45

597 Simon Schull 10 12 19 41

925 Ryan Mackay 29 12 41

749 Anthony Donaldson 11 13 16 40

252 Sarah Guthrie 40 40

917 Benjamin Leuverint 39 39

3 Samuel Fennell 34 34

222 Jamie Woods 33 33

525 Michael Williams 32 0 32

775 Ben Davey 31 31

584 Anthony Kingston 28 28

R89 Mark Robinson 28 28

33 Sulien Craeye 28 28

234 Charlie Turton 28 28

997 Aden Hawker 26 26

119 Stevie Mackenzie 25 25

247 Rhys Cutter 22 22

217 Benjamin Roots 16 16

310 Andrew Buckley 16 16

Z74 Zachary Durham 14 14

190 Jacob Fenn 14 14

38 Tye Thies 13 13



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior Lites
89 Jamie Taylor 13 13

78 Daniel Gustafson 12 12

231 Jeremy Patton 11 11

72 Ben Carpenter 10 10

959 Daniel Brown 10 10

574 Harrison Fenn 10 10

402 Mitch Schull 8 8

11K Vincent Adrait 8 8

504 Paul McConville 0

702 Brandon Cross 0 0

C29 Clinton Corrigan 0



Comp 

#

Name Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

34 Matt Haworth 86 99 105 105 395

428 Dean Simpson 65 75 60 48 94 342

133 Simon Thorogood 56 66 49 40 72 283

812 Ryan Apps 38 49 40 45 82 254

71 Kerrod Morrissy 94 70 164

M39 Mitch Evans 36 57 40 31 164

127 Johnny Visser 70 68 25 163

361 Benjamin Mear 56 35 68 159

7 Travis Regeling 96 62 158

400 Mick Russell 51 66 37 154

259 Ehren Keidel 86 62 148

60 Malcolm George 74 73 147

602 Brian Stocker 76 56 132

970 Adrian Radley 23 33 22 22 21 121

195 Lachlan McGregor 37 36 40 113

37 Jacob Wright 105 105

130 Mark Godwin 45 33 26 104

W93 Ashley Mason 28 76 104

40K Kye Orchard 54 48 102

C57 Sam Ceron 40 60 100

410 Darcey Jones 94 94

106 David Kindt 92 92

W11 James Burton 90 90

26K Kade Hancox 48 41 89

839 Sam Lindsay 88 88

16 Kaleb Barham 86 86

123 Reece Hoffman 82 82

296 Baydon Vellacott 80 80

288 Kyle Sowden 45 35 80

M59 Mitchell Alcorn 78 78

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior Open



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior Open
190 Jacob Fenn 75 75

17 Brayden McConnell 67 67

94 Dean Mason 9 54 63

688 Brad McFarlane 61 61

A26 Allen Sutton 54 54

919 Tyler Johnson 52 52

141 Callum Wastell 49 49

159 Brett Oberthur 46 46

24 Justin Ryan 45 45

429 Ryan Moresby-White 37 37

388 Liam Wilson YAMAHA 36 36

388 Joseph Keys KTM/Husq 35 35

724 Shaun Callisto 33 33

642 Joey Smith 26 26

K88 Scott Dansey 24 24

H82 Geoff Harry 24 24

622 Brad Smith 23 23

660 Justin Haritgan 23 23

J98 Joseph Smith 18 18

747 Stephen Jackson 16 16

504 Paul McConville 0 0

W09 Adrian Christou 0



Comp 

#

Name Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

34 Matt Haworth 25 67 70 70 232

278 Lachlan Lee 47 48 31 44 51 221

M22 Ojai McGuire 47 44 31 44 44 210

60 Malcolm George 52 43 55 58 208

96M Sam MacNellie 41 40 16 39 44 180

670 Dirk Boyce 38 37 22 29 39 165

259 Ehren Keidel 60 56 116

220 Nathan Krause 214 20 35 10 50 115

541 Tom Goodall 57 53 110

71 Kerrod Morrisey 32 64 96

567 Cooper Gierke 30 15 25 19 89

27 Jaydon Robinson 58 28 86

949 Tim Althaus 32 20 13 21 86

288 Mitchell Evans 37 44 81

M39 Mitch Evans 15 14 15 33 77

37 Jacob Wright 70 70

602 Brian Stocker 22 48 70

M66 Matthew Hartwig 41 17 11 69

127 Johnny Visser 20 45 65

67 Clay Kilvington 65 65

7 Dan Ruddick 0 64 64

J05 Jesse Madden 64 64

16 Kaleb Barham 62 62

839 Sam Lindsay 56 56

M01 Anthony Driver 35 19 54

O28 Steven Duck 53 53

H64 Hayden Campbell 51 51

130 Mark Godwin 35 15 50

M59 Mitchell Alcorn 50 50

825 Kyle Dalpastro 24 24 48

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior All Powers



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior All Powers
O72 Brenton Inglis 21 26 47

135 Liam Wilson 40 40

824 Jack Zorbas 39 39

895 Daniel Ruddick 23 14 37

195 Justin Hart 30 7 37

410 Darcey Jones 35 35

887 Billy Harth 35 35

117 Shane Duff 35 35

C57 Sam Ceron 34 34

288Y Kyle Sowden 17 16 33

688 Brad McFarlane 30 30

4 Jake Hunter 30 30

123 Reece Hoffman 26 26

190 Jacob Fenn 26 26

33 Sulien Craeye 26 26

913 John Corbould 25 25

159 Brett Oberthur 23 23

119 Stevie Mackenzie 23 23

106 David Kindt 22 22

296 Baydon Vellacot 21 21

O12 Liam Bladen 21 21

J13 Joel Phillips 19 19

400 Nick Russell 18 18

17 Jace Stripp 18 18

622 Brad Smith 17 17

522 Joseph Smith 16 16

78 Daniel Gustafson 15 15

565 Brendan Holmes 15 15

M77 Alex Morelli 11 11

724 Shaun Callisto 7 7

525 Michael Williams 0

381 James Fox 0

358 Anthony Donohue

117 Shane Duff



Comp 

#

Name Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

F79 Jacqueline Joyce 88 90 64 99 341

269 Paige Thompson 99 96 102 297

252 Sarah Guthrie 105 0 70 175

F07 Julie-Anne Keable 88 77 165

F11 Chelsea Carter 105 105

4 Lauren Jones 98 98

J16 Jamie Sanders 96 96

F09 Meaglan Dennis 88 88

X Kelli Jenner 58 30 88

205 Annie Ford 86 86

627 Tannika Thompson 54 54

818 Nicole Page 51 51

605 Loretta Clein 30 30

f15 Courtney Drabsch 24 24

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Senior Women's Only



Comp 

#

Name Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

812 Ryan Apps 99 35 96 64 105 399

660 Justin Hartigan 75 81 78 50 86 370

9 Ryan Smith 68 81 69 46 79 343

747 Stephen Jackson 92 88 58 94 332

T71 Tom Horton 80 70 25 88 263

970 Adrian Radley 57 66 35 15 60 233

504 Paul McConville 649 59 56 39 68 222

190 Scott Carpenter 70 72 69 211

680 Steve Kirby 987/907 62 34 41 67 204

X Steven Bonney 26 68 67 68 203

H82 Geoff Harry 68 60 0 73 201

H77 Toa Cooper 84 102 186

O69 Ryan Williams 90 86 176

7H Travis Regeling 105 70 175

W09 Adrian Christon 61 18 35 41 155

M89 Mick Grady 73 41 114

22N Scott Nichols 52 37 89

358 Anthony Donohue 39 44 83

470 Steven Kelcher/Keleher 82 82

7 Darren Wright 45 36 81

159 Brett Oberthur 70 70

XX Michael Cook 69 69

956 Timothy Althaus 49 14 63

332 Michael radatti 62 62

A11 Andrew Williams 58 58

M06 Mark Collingwood 39 16 55

O32 Kenneth Hicks 51 51

36A Andrew Swan 43 43

962 Michael Tansell 42 42

621 Mick Meinties 39 39

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Veteran's



TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Veteran's
M16 Mark Kinsella 36 36

81a Andrew McLachlan 35 35

268 Benjamin Whyte 32 32

41A Allen McCaughlin 32 32

91 Neil Loder 26 26

99 Jeff Still 18 18

HUS Dean Hartog 18 18

14 Paul Wallace 15 15

891 Lindon Smith 0



Comp 

#

Name Class Other 

# 

RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 RD 7 RD 8 RD 9 TOTAL

143 Nicholas Leggatt 105 105 210

94 Dean Mason 67 105 172

93 Ashley Mason 67 96 163

TOOWOOMBA MOTOCROSS CLUB - Pre 90 Vintage Bikes


